
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

D
ep

th
 (

m
)

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

Distance (km)

27 27 2727 27 2727.2527.2527.25 27.527.5
27.5

27.527.5
27.5

27.627.6

27.6 27.727.7

27.7

27.8

27.8

27.8

27.85

27.85

27.85

MicroCat or RBR

Aquadop/MicroCat pair

ADCP/MicroCat pair

Tidbit

19 25 30 18 15 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

-2.0

-1.0

-0.5

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.5

0.7

1.0

1.5

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

WHOI

WHOI

WHOI

WHOI

WHOI

NOC 

NOC 

NOC 

NOC 

NOC

OSNAP EAST    western Irminger Sea section

Theta


